   www.microsensorcorp.com  V1.0 12/2025
MPM288SA Pressure Sensor
Features
•	 Standard voltage output signal
•	 Φ19 mm standard diameter for high
interchangeability
•	 Wide power supply range
•	 Factory calibrated, high accuracy

03MPM288SA  Pressure Sensor
   www.microsensorcorp.com  V1.0 12/2025
Order Guide
MPM288SA-02-A-F-V1-E-2
Range code Pressure range Ref.
0A 0kPa~35kPa G.A
02 0kPa~70kPa G.A
03 0kPa~100kPa G.A
07 0kPa~200kPa G.A
08 0kPa~350kPa G.A
09 0kPa~700kPa G.A
10 0MPa~1MPa G.A
12 0MPa~2MPa G.A
13 0MPa~3.5MPa G.A.S
14 0MPa~7MPa A.S
15 0MPa~10MPa A.S
17 0MPa~20MPa A.S
18 0MPa~35MPa A.S
19 0MPa~70MPa A.S
Code Pressure type
G Gauge
A Absolute
S Sealed gauge
Code Sealing
F FKM O-ring
Code Supply voltage
V1 24V DC
V6 5.0V DC
V7 3.3V DC
Code Output signals
E 4mA~20mA DC
W 0.5V~2.5V DC
K1 0.5V~4.5V DC
K3 0.5V~4.5V DC (Ratiometric,
supply voltage: 5.0V)
Code Electrical connection
2 100mm silicone wires
Notes
1.	 The default unit of the product is kPa. 1kPa=0.01bar.
2.	 The listed pressure ranges are standard for this product. For special ranges (including vacuum types), please
contact us for consultation.